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MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   NOVEMBER 5, 2005    LOCATION:   HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Visiting Referees:  Herb Dean, John McCarthy, Jon Schorle 

Judges: Glenn Trowbridge, Tony Weeks 

Visiting Judges: Abe Belardo, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples, Marcos Rosales 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson, David Watson, William Berliner, David Wichman  

Ring Announcer: Bruce Buffer 

Promoter: Zuffa, LLC 

Matchmaker: Dana White 
 

Contestants 
 

Results 
 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

NICHOLAS ROBERT DIAZ 
Stockton, CA 

----- vs ----- 
 

DIEGO J. SANCHEZ 
Albuquerque, NM 

Sanchez won by unanimous decision. 
**Sanchez is the Ultimate Fighter  

Season 2 winner 
DIAZ   -   SANCHEZ 
27-30; 27-30; 27-30 

M. Rosales – C. Peoples – N. Hamilton 

 
 

3 

08/02/83 
 
 
 

12/31/81 

170 
 
 
 

170.5 

Suspend Diaz until 12/21/05 
No contact until 12/06/05 - right scalp laceration and 
facial bruises. 
Suspend Sanchez until 12/21/05 
No contact until 12/06/05 - right upper eyelid laceration. 
Referee:  John McCarthy 

BRADLEY IMES SMITH 
Sacramento, CA 

----- vs ----- 
RASHAD ANTON EVANS 
Lansing, MI 

Evans won by split decision. 
SMITH   -   EVANS 
29-28; 28-29; 28-29 

T. Weeks – A. Belardo – N. Hamilton 

 
 

3 

03/16/77 
 
 

09/25/79 

250 
 
 

224 

Suspend Smith until 12/21/05 
No contact until12/06/05 
Suspend Evans until 12/21/05 
No contact until 12/06/05 
TOUGH FIGHT 
Referee:  Herb Dean 

LUKE JOSEPH CUMMO 
New Hyde Park, NY 

----- vs ----- 
JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER STEVENSON 
Las Vegas, N 

Stevenson won by unanimous decision. 
CUMMO   -   STEVENSON 

28-29; 27-30: 28-29 
G. Trowbridge; M. Rosales; C. Peoples 

 
 

3 

04/27/80 
 
 

06/15/82 

169 
 
 

170 

Suspend Stevenson until 12/21/05 
No contact until 12/06/05 
 
 
Referee:  John McCarthy 

KRISTOPHER LEE COPE 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
KENNETH ALAN FLORIAN 
Dover, MA 

Florian won by tap out 0:37 of the 2nd 
round – rear naked choke. 

 
 

3 

03/17/77 
 
 

05/26/76 

170 
 
 

170.5 

Cope must have right shoulder and right clavicle injuries 
x-rayed and cleared by an Orthopedic Dr. or no contest 
until 05/05/06. 
 
Referee:  Herb Dean 

SAM JOSEPH MORGAN 
Minneapolis, MN 

----- vs ----- 
JOSHUA R. BURKMAN 
Salt Lake City, UT 

Burkman won by KO 0:21 of the 1st 
round. 

 
 

3 

09/28/81 
 
 

04/10/80 

170 
 
 

170.5 

Morgan must have left orbital and nasal fractures 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 05/05/06 and minimum 
suspension until 12/21/05, no contact until 12/06/05 
 
Referee:  Jon Schorle 

MELVIN PAUL GUILLARD 
Kenner, LA 

----- vs ----- 
MARCUS PAUL DAVIS 
Bangor, ME 

Guillard won by TKO 2:55 of the 2nd 
round - Referee Stops Contest on Dr’s 
advice. 

 
 

3 

03/30/83 
 
 

08/24/73 

169 
 
 

167 

Suspend Davis until 01/05/2006 
No contact until 12/21/05 - left eyebrow laceration. 
 
 
Referee:  John McCarthy 



 
Contestants 
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Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

KERRY MICHAEL SCHALL 
Hamilton, OH 

----- vs ----- 
KEITH HECTOR JARDINE  
Albuquerque, NM 

Jardine won by TKO 3:28 of the 2nd 
round. 

 
 

3 

08/09/71 
 
 

10/31/75 

265 
 
 

222 

Schall must have left knee and right hand injuries x-
rayed and cleared by Dr. or no contest until 05/05/06.  
 
 
Referee:  Jon Schorle 

 
 
 

PAGE TWO 
 

NOVEMBER 5, 2005 
 

HARD ROCK HOTEL / ZUFFA, LLC 
 

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS RESULTS 


