STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Skip Avansino, Jr.

Dr. Tony Alamo John R. Bailey Joe W. Brown T. J. Day

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS

DATE: NOVEMBER 5, 2005 LOCATION: HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Visiting Referees: Herb Dean, John McCarthy, Jon Schorle

Judges: Glenn Trowbridge, Tony Weeks

Visiting Judges: Abe Belardo, Nelson Hamilton, Cecil Peoples, Marcos Rosales

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson, David Watson, William Berliner, David Wichman

Ring Announcer: Bruce Buffer

Promoter: Zuffa, LLC Matchmaker: Dana White

Contestants	Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
NICHOLAS ROBERT DIAZ Stockton, CA vs DIEGO J. SANCHEZ Albuquerque, NM	Sanchez won by unanimous decision. **Sanchez is the Ultimate Fighter Season 2 winner DIAZ - SANCHEZ 27-30; 27-30; 27-30 M. Rosales – C. Peoples – N. Hamilton	3	08/02/83	170	Suspend Diaz until 12/21/05 No contact until 12/06/05 - right scalp laceration and facial bruises. Suspend Sanchez until 12/21/05 No contact until 12/06/05 - right upper eyelid laceration. Referee: John McCarthy
BRADLEY IMES SMITH Sacramento, CA vs RASHAD ANTON EVANS Lansing, MI	Evans won by split decision. SMITH - EVANS 29-28; 28-29; 28-29 T. Weeks – A. Belardo – N. Hamilton	3	03/16/77 09/25/79	250 224	Suspend Smith until 12/21/05 No contact until12/06/05 Suspend Evans until 12/21/05 No contact until 12/06/05 TOUGH FIGHT Referee: Herb Dean
LUKE JOSEPH CUMMO New Hyde Park, NY vs JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER STEVENSON Las Vegas, N	Stevenson won by unanimous decision. CUMMO - STEVENSON 28-29; 27-30: 28-29 G. Trowbridge; M. Rosales; C. Peoples	3	04/27/80 06/15/82	169 170	Suspend Stevenson until 12/21/05 No contact until 12/06/05 Referee: John McCarthy
KRISTOPHER LEE COPE Las Vegas, NV vs KENNETH ALAN FLORIAN Dover, MA	Florian won by tap out 0:37 of the 2 nd round – rear naked choke.	3	03/17/77 05/26/76	170 170.5	Cope must have right shoulder and right clavicle injuries x-rayed and cleared by an Orthopedic Dr. or no contest until 05/05/06. Referee: Herb Dean
SAM JOSEPH MORGAN Minneapolis, MN vs JOSHUA R. BURKMAN Salt Lake City, UT	Burkman won by KO 0:21 of the 1 st round.	3	09/28/81 04/10/80	170 170.5	Morgan must have left orbital and nasal fractures cleared by Dr. or no contest until 05/05/06 and minimum suspension until 12/21/05, no contact until 12/06/05 Referee: Jon Schorle
MELVIN PAUL GUILLARD Kenner, LA vs MARCUS PAUL DAVIS Bangor, ME	Guillard won by TKO 2:55 of the 2 nd round - Referee Stops Contest on Dr's advice.	3	03/30/83 08/24/73	169 167	Suspend Davis until 01/05/2006 No contact until 12/21/05 - left eyebrow laceration. Referee: John McCarthy

Contestants	Results	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
KERRY MICHAEL SCHALL Hamilton, OH	Jardine won by TKO 3:28 of the 2 nd round.		08/09/71	265	Schall must have left knee and right hand injuries x-rayed and cleared by Dr. or no contest until 05/05/06.
KEITH HECTOR JARDINE Albuquerque, NM		3	10/31/75	222	Referee: Jon Schorle

PAGE TWO

NOVEMBER 5, 2005

HARD ROCK HOTEL / ZUFFA, LLC

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS RESULTS